Please note that there is NO residential boil water order in effect.

If you want to know more about the water quality you may call the Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Department Laboratory at 786-552-4738.

Event Details

Youth Activities Task Force Meeting

Wednesday, Feb 21, 2024
7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Add to Calendar February 21, 2024 7:00 pm February 21, 2024 8:30 pm America/New_York Youth Activities Task Force Meeting The Youth Activities Task Force was created to explore the development of positive activities for the Town’s youth. The committee focuses on youth oriented events. The Youth Activities Task Force meets on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m., subject to change.

6601 Main St,
Miami Lakes, FL
33014, USA

The Youth Activities Task Force was created to explore the development of positive activities for the Town’s youth. The committee focuses on youth oriented events.

The Youth Activities Task Force meets on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m., subject to change.